INDIRA GANDHI KRISHI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, RAIPUR(C.G.)

EXAMINATION NOTIFICATION

BRSM College of Agril. Engg. and Tech. & RS, Mungeli
B.Tech.(Agril. Engg.)

Semester : |l Semester Session: 2016-17 Class : Il Year

No. V.v./DI112016-17/ & 0 2 "]

Date 4.2-2-2017

Status
of
Courses
Regular 1
Courses

10

11

12

Note: AT

SNo

Student Name

AMAN YADAV

GAYATRI

JYOTI YADAV

KAUSHAL KUMAR NETAM

KIRAN KORRAM

SANGEETA KORRAM

ADARSH SHUKLA

AMAN KUMAR

ANIKET UPADHYAY

ATIN KUMAR

BHUNESHWAR

CHANCHAL SAHU

DEEPANSHU BHAGAT

- Absent in Theory, AP - Absent in Practical, RW - ResulI\y/iGBME RAT-EE: GIANRALAT OM IV BIFIFSATRONnitted

UEID

20141520034

20141520044

20141520046

20141520047

20141520048

20141520067

20151622188

20151622189

20151622190

20151622191

20151622192

20151622194

20151622195

Student ID TP  APFE- ECE-211 EECO- EMA-211 FMP-211 FMP-212 HPD- SWE- SWE- No
211241 241 2113+0  3+0 241 2¢1 211 211 2122+ of

0+2 2+1 FC

210214002 T 28 15 25 _ 34 12 32 19 27 3
P 37 25 31 31 38 35 35 0

210214012 i 25 1 26 31 11 27 19 25 3
P 33 26 33 28 40 37 32 0

210214014 T 29 13 25 32 7 32 25 29 2
P 37 27 30 27 39 37 31 0

210214015 T 25 25 ¢ 28 34 10 32 36 27 1
P 31 27 : 32 28 38 45 36 0

210214016 T 25 17 39 32 17 36 35 41 2
P 26 27 32 30 42 45 36 0

210214035 T 28 19 28 37 21 38 32 34 2
P 33 31 3 31 41 42 37 0

210215002 T 39 38 40 38 i 30 44 39 40 0
P 41 35 40 41 45 45 43 0

210215003 T 34 28 26 31 35 37 38 34 0
P 41 44 39 40 44 46 42 0

210215004 T 37 36 37 39 26 44 28 38 0
P 41 44 37 39 44 44 37 0

210215005 T 31 19 26 34 38 41 41 35 1
P 44 45 38 39 45 44 43 0

210215006 T 29 26 28 36 12 34 33 28 1
P 35 35 33 32 43 36 33 0

210215008 T 26 19 25 33 25 36 30 31 1
P 39 37 40 39 42 46 39 0

210215009 T 25 12 27 17 20 33 25 17 4
P 42 36 37 38 43 37 35 0
\ R

boc
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Status SNo
of
Courses

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

Note: AT

Student Name

DINKAR

DIVYA DEWANGAN

DURGESH SONWANI

GHANSHYAM

HARJEET

KANCHAN SHARAFF

KHEMLATA

KULDEEP KUMAR

KASHYAP

MOHIT KUMAR

NEEMA

NIKHIL CHANDRAVANSHI

PREETI R GONDANE

PURVESH KUMAR SINHA

SAGAR VERMA
SATYENDRA SINGH
RAJWADE

SHALINI GARUDIK

SHASHIKANT

SHRADDHA DEWANGAN

SHWETA BHAGAT

UEID

20151622197

20151622198 |

20151622199

20151622200

20151622201

20151622203

20151622204

20151622205

201561622210

20151622213

20151622214

20151622218

20151622220

20151622224

20151622228

20151622229

20151622230

20151622231

20151622232

Student ID

210215011

210215012

210215013

210215014

210215015

210215017

210215018

210215019

210215024

210215027

210215028

210215032

210215034

210215038

210215042

210215043

210215044

210215045

210215046

TIP

THA VA9 04T A0V H4TA4DT 40U~V AD—4T 40407070 UV~ 10—

APFE-

211 2#+1

28
34
38
35
30
40
22
34
33
32
33
32
39
38
35
35
42
38
25
37
32
33
34
38
25
38
32
35
29
31
26
31
18
34
32
37
28
33

ECE-211 EECO- EMA-211 FMP-211 FMP-212 HPD-

2+1

1
36
31
37
27
33
11
35
3
38
25
36
26
38
17
37
29
36
16
36
14
36
30
41
11
38
7
36
26
36
18
35
1"
38
26
38
20
33

211 3+0

26
29
29
32
28
31
33
28
41
27
30
42
27
33
29
32
32
25

31

3+0

30

38

22

25

35

32

40

23

34

34

1"

34

14

38

24

33

21

35

26

2+1

19
32
27
34
19
33
12
36
17
34
32
35
30
33
25
36
32
34
17
32
19
33
29
39
10
37
12
38
23
33
9
34
17
32
18
37
15
35

- Absent in Theory, AP - Absent in Practical, RW - Resul\iGENE RAT-ER: It A% Sty IPF IS A TRO Mnitted

2+1

31
33
48
34
38
37
28
33
31
35
34
36
42
37
33
36
42
32
25
36
35
33
44
39
28
35
35
38
35
36
39
33
25
36
28
35
27
32

21
0+2

42
41
45
43
42
42
43
44
43
42
41
41
40
37
42
42
38

40

\4:

SWE- SWE- No
211 2122+#1 of
2+1 FC
31 30 |2
36 32 0
39 34 0
44 38 0
28 28 2
38 34 |0
23 31 | 4
41 34 0
25 a2
41 32 |0
34 34 0
42 38 0
30 38 0
45 39 0
25 3 2
45 40 0
31 2 0
42 38 0
31 27 |2
42 34 10
29 |3
36 3 0
40 5 0
44 3 0
25 25 3
41 a3 1 0
26 27 1 2
40 41 0
29 32 |2
41 38 0
29 26 2
37 3/ 0
20 % | B
36 3 0
32 57 |1
42 37 0
21 20 4
36 30 0

(oa
e%%_u,hg rt 3—

D
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Status SNo

of
Courses
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Back 1
Courses

3%

o~ Do b owWw

1
12
13
14
15

Note: AT

Student Name

SMITA TIRKEY

SOHIT KUMAR

SUMAN SAHU

SUPRIYA YADAV

SURUCHI VISHWAKARMA

SURYAKANT SINGH

SUSHMITA PATREY

VAIBHAV SAHU

YOGENDRA VERMA

YUKTI DEWANGAN

ZEETA TOPPO

ABHISHEK NETAM
AJAY SINGH DHURVEY

ANJELIN EKKA

BHARTI SINGH BINJHWAR
EKTA

KAMLESH KUMAR NAG
RAMSINGH GAWDE
SARITA PAINKRA
VANDANA

NITESH KUMAR NETAM
MAN SINGH NURETI
AAKANSHA SINGH
ANUJ BHAGAT
BHUPESHLAL
LAKSHMINATH BHADRA

UEID

20151622234

20151622235

20151622236

20151622237

20151622238

20151622239

20151622240

20151622243

20151622245

20151622246

20151622247

20131418212
20131418213

20131418215
20131418217
20131418223
20131418231
20131418242
20131418245
20131418254
20131418375
20131418380
20141520033
20141520035
20141520040
20141520052

Student ID

210215048

210215049

210215050

210215051

210215052

210215053

210215054

210215057

210215059

210215060

210215061

210213002
210213003

210213005
210213007
210213013
210213021
210213034
210213037
210213046

210213030 .

210213024
210214001
210214003
210214008
210214020

T/IP . APFE-
211 241

23
32
39
37
35
39
38
32
3
43
34
35
16
32
32
42
30
32
26
34
34
34

21

25

17

12

444444444444 47T -4+4VH4T4TVT AT ADVAUVADT 4T ATHATADA

ECE-211 EECO-

2+1

13
33
38
45
28
36
30
36
33
42
34
37
29
33
32
41
16
33
13
37
26
37
19

30
25

27
18

27

0211 3+0

37

40

37

37

37

32

36

38

25

28

4

25

EMA-211 FMP-211 FMP-212' HPD-

3+0

34

36

31

38

39

30

20

28

26

26

27

29
30

31
26
40

29
30
25
30
23
36
26

2+1

16
36
33
40
31
33
17
34
37
42
30
39
25
32
32
37
21
31
13
34
23
38

10

12

12

17

20

15

16

13
22

- Absent in Theory, AP - Absent in Practical, RW - Resuli\/ iG1aME RATHR: FIANMALATI OM N S PIFSATRO Wnitted

2+1

37
30
42
37
36
35
40
34
39
44
46
37
32
31
35
4
32
31
22
32
31
33

31
28

21

21
0+2

38

45

42

38

41

42

38

42

37

38

38

e

SWE-
211
2+1
33
36
37
45
36
45
35
44
42
45
34
42
21
39
31
39
25
37
26
35
30
35

22

23

29

25

22
19

kg
S22\
o

SWE-

No

212 241 of

21
3
43
43
37
42
31
38
40
40
41
34
25
31
33
36
25
31
20
31
35
32
28
27

25

34

29
34
26

32

FC

NI\J——‘wO—N—iMO-A-‘MOCA)--‘-OAGAOMDGDNODOOD—‘OOOC}OA



Status SNo

of
Courses

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25

Student Name

LUKESH RATRE
NANDKISHOR PATEL
NIRAJ RAISAGAR
OMPRAKASH
PALASH SINHA
SHASHIKANT

SHIV SHANKAR
TANYA

VIBHA GAUTAM
VIKRAM KUMAR

Prepared by, M~vemar .

Checked by,

UEID

20141520055
20141520058
20141520059
20141520060
20141520061
20141520070
20141520071
20141520075

20141520077

20141520078

Endt. No. V.V./DIN2016-17/ | @3 o / A

Copy for information and necessary action to :

Student ID

210214023
210214026
210214027
210214028
210214029
210214038
210214039
210214043

210214045
210214046

1. The Dean, BRSM College of Agril. Engg. and Tech. & RS, Mungeli

2. The Dy. Registrar (Acd.), IGKV, Raipur.

3. The l/c, University website, IGKV, Raipur for uploading on the website.

Note:-

TIP  APFE-
211 241
P
T 24
T 21
T 16
=
T 21
T 17
T
T 34
P
T
T 30

ECE-211 EECO-

241 211 3+0 |
12

1
25 33

EMA-211 FMP-211 FMP-212 HPD-
2+1

3+0

12

20

25

2+1

25

29

28

32
33

29

30

SWE-

211
2+1

26
28

K}

SWE- No
212241 of
FC
0
2
2
25 1
0
1
3
29 0
37 0
0
3 0
30 0

1. If any result is missing; please inform to this office within 7 working days from the date of declaration of result, thereafter no request will be entertained.

Note: AT

- Absent in Theory, AP - Absentin Practical, RW - Resul\8/iGEME RAT-ER: SIANRALATI O Y B PIFASATRO Mnitted

locee .

Director Instructioﬁ%} |/71
Controller of Examination

pate 22 22017

Director Instructions/
Controller of Examination
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